FASIG-TIPTON

The July Sale (2022)

16

69

89

99

100

123

130

132

182

194

199

295

296

F

F NOTICEABLE

F BOSSY BAE

MITOLE

MAXIMUS MISCHIEF

MIDNIGHT LUTE

MITOLE

WORLD OF TROUBLE

MAXIMUS MISCHIEF

VINO ROSSO

PRACTICAL JOKE

INTO MISCHIEF

TONALIST

HARD SPUN

MASTERY

STREET BOSS

MISS PIPPA

BEIJOS DO BRASIL

GARDEN DISTRICT

HIDDEN REWARD

HIDING

LUCY BUCKNER

MELODY GIRL

MISS LARKSPUR

SLICED BREAD

SWEET AUGUST LADY

TAP IT ALL

DRESS THE PART

ELUSIVE BAE

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR
SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR
WESTBURY STABLES

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR
SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR
SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

NOT SOLD ($100,000)
NOT SOLD ($60,000)
INSIDE MOVE $140,000
ouT ouT
BSW/CROW $170,000
QUARTER POLE

ENTERPRISES LLC $170,000
KENNETH MCPEEK,

PGENT $250,000
L & N RACING LLC $170,000
MAVERICK & SIENA

e $300,000
NBS STABLE/JOHN

BALLANTYNE $15,000
STEVEN W YOUNG,

poaes $250,000
BULL AND BEAR RACING

STABLE $30,000
ouT ouT



Sold Total Average Not Sold Median Status

07/12/2022 9 $1,495,000 $166,111 2 $170,000 Completed

TOTALS 9 $1,495,000 $166,111 2 $170,000 Completed
Sold Total Average Not Sold Median

07/13/2021 208 21,608,500 103,887 69 80,000

TOTALS 208 21,608,500 103,887 69 80,000



