## **FASIG-TIPTON The July Sale (2022)**

HIP		NAME	SIRE	DAM	CONSIGNOR	BUYER	PRICE
16	F		MITOLE	MISS PIPPA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC	NOT SOLD	(\$100,000)
69	F		MAXIMUS MISCHIEF	BEIJOS DO BRASIL	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$60,000)
89	С		MIDNIGHT LUTE	GARDEN DISTRICT	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	INSIDE MOVE	\$140,000
99	С		MITOLE	HIDDEN REWARD	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
100	F		WORLD OF TROUBLE	HIDING	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	BSW/CROW	\$170,000
123	С		MAXIMUS MISCHIEF	LUCY BUCKNER	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	QUARTER POLE ENTERPRISES LLC	\$170,000
130	С		VINO ROSSO	MELODY GIRL	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR WESTBURY STABLES	KENNETH MCPEEK, AGENT	\$250,000
132	F		PRACTICAL JOKE	MISS LARKSPUR	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	L & N RACING LLC	\$170,000
182	F		INTO MISCHIEF	SLICED BREAD	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC	MAVERICK & SIENA FARM	\$300,000
194	F	NOTICEABLE	TONALIST	SWEET AUGUST LADY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NBS STABLE/JOHN BALLANTYNE	\$15,000
199	С		HARD SPUN	TAP IT ALL	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC	STEVEN W YOUNG, AGENT	\$250,000
295	С		MASTERY	DRESS THE PART	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	BULL AND BEAR RACING STABLE	\$30,000
296	F	BOSSY BAE	STREET BOSS	ELUSIVE BAE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	ОИТ	OUT

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median	Status
07/12/2022	9	\$1,495,000	\$166,111	2	\$170,000	Completed
TOTALS	9	\$1,495,000	\$166,111	2	\$170,000	Completed

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median
07/13/2021	208	21,608,500	103,887	69	80,000
TOTALS	208	21,608,500	103,887	69	80,000